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	CR
	Rev
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	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	22.988
	0001
	2
	Rel-12
	Additions to MSISDN and IMSI sections
	F
	12.0.0
	12.1.0
	S1-121385
	FS_AMTC

	22.988
	0002
	-
	Rel-12
	Update of requirement section
	F
	12.0.0
	12.1.0
	S1-121208
	FS_AMTC


